
PAYMENT INFORMATION

Platinum

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Basic

Exp Date

Physical Address :

Website 

Can you Volunteer? Yes No

:

:

Phone Number E-Mail: :

Billing Address

CVC# :

:

Business Category : Number of Employees :

Directory/ Visitors Guides

Trick or Treat

2024 MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

BUSINESS INFORMATION

INVESTMENT FEE PAID ANNUALLY

Credit Card #

Name on Card Please Make Checks Payable to 
Colfax Chamber of Commerce

Other thoughts

P.O. Box 706; 104 S Main St
Colfax, WA 99111
509-610-9028
colfaxchamber@gmail.com
www.explorecolfax.com

COLFAX CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

Name of Company
(DIRECTORY LISTING)

PAGE 1

Help us serve you better take our survey at: www.explorecolfax.com/chamber-of-commerce

:

:

:

:

:

Contact Name Title: :

Check#

$500

$350

$250

$175

$125

Winterfest Summerfest

Increased visibilty for your business

Benefits you value City Wide Yard Sale

Networking

Advocacy

Pay online at www.explorecolfax.com/become-a-member or with Venmo @Colfax-Chamber

Annual Membership Levels

Investing in the Chamber is an investment in your business and your community.

25+ Employees

10-24 Employees

5-10 Employees

1-5 Employees

Non-Profit/Start-Up

:



$

$500

$1500

$2000

$500

$1000

$1500

$1000

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

P.O. Box 706, 104 S Main St
Colfax, WA 99111
509-610-9028
colfaxchamber@gmail.com
www.explorecolfax.com
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Total Investment

Community Sponsor

Contributing Sponsor

Colfax Champion Sponsor

Corks N’ Caps Beer Garden Sponsor                        

Corks N’ Caps Stage Sponsor

Corks N’ Caps Photobooth Sponsor

Winterfest Firework Sponsor

Other Amount                                                 

All event sponsorships will be on marketing materials for the event; ads, social media
marketing, banners, flyers, website, etc. All other unspecified sponsors will be applied

where there are gaps for community events. Those sponsors will also be on all
marketing materials. We couldn’t do these events for the community without the help
of our members and greatly appreciate your investment into the Colfax community! 

Please return this form and payment by January 31 to 
P.O. Box 706 Colfax, WA 99111 or drop it off to our office. 

2024 MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION
COLFAX CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

:

$


