

P.O. Box 706; 104 S Main St Colfax, WA 99111 509-610-9028 colfaxchamber@gmail.com www.explorecolfax.com

COLFAX CHAMBER OF COMMERCE 2024 MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

BUSINESS INFORMATION

Name of Company (DIRECTORY LISTING) :						
Contact Name:	Title :					
Physical Address :						
Billing Address:						
Phone Number:	E-Mail :					
Business Category:	Number of Employees :					
Can you Volunteer?	Yes No					
Website :						
Benefits you value: Winterfest Summerfest Trick or Treat City Wide Yard Sale Advocacy Directory/ Visitors Guides Networking Increased visibility for your business						
Other thoughts:	_					
PAYMENT INFORMATION						
Credit Card # : _		Exp Date : CVC# :				
Name on Card : _		Please Make Checks Payable to Colfax Chamber of Commerce Check# :				
Pay online at <u>www.explorecolfax.com/become-a-member</u> or with <i>Venmo</i> @Colfax-Chamber						
INVESTMENT FEE PAID ANNUALLY						
Annual Membership Levels						
Platinum	\$500	25+ Employees				
Gold	\$350	10-24 Employees				
Silver	\$250	5-10 Employees				
Bronze	\$175	1-5 Employees				
Basic	\$125	Non-Profit/Start-Up				

Investing in the Chamber is an investment in your business and your community.



COLFAX CHAMBER OF COMMERCE 2024 MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Com	munity Sponsor		\$500
Cont	ributing Sponsor		\$1500
Colfa	ax Champion Sponsor		\$2000
Cork	s N' Caps Beer Garden Sponsor		\$500
Cork	s N' Caps Stage Sponsor		\$1000
Cork	s N' Caps Photobooth Sponsor		\$1500
Wint	erfest Firework Sponsor		\$1000
Othe	er Amount	\$	
		¢.	
	Total Investment	: ⊅	

All event sponsorships will be on marketing materials for the event; ads, social media marketing, banners, flyers, website, etc. All other unspecified sponsors will be applied where there are gaps for community events. Those sponsors will also be on all marketing materials. We couldn't do these events for the community without the help of our members and greatly appreciate your investment into the Colfax community!

Please return this form and payment by January 31 to P.O. Box 706 Colfax, WA 99111 or drop it off to our office.